

江苏名牌品质保证价格低廉范邦企业专业生产食品干燥机

产品名称	江苏名牌品质保证价格低廉范邦企业专业生产食品干燥机
公司名称	常州市范邦干燥设备有限公司
价格	面议
规格参数	品牌:范邦 型号:ZDL-0.6*6
公司地址	天宁区郑陆镇查家村五丘圩
联系电话	051983756689 13806113137

产品详情

设备名称：zqg型振动流化床干燥机用途概述：general of application 网址：www.fbdry.com

振动源是采用振动角电机驱动，运转平稳，维修方便，噪音低，寿命长。流态化匀称，无空隙和吹穿现象，可以获得均匀的干燥、冷却制品。可调性好，适应面宽，料层厚度和在机内移动速度以及全振幅变更均可实现无级调节。对物料表面的损伤小，可用于易碎物料的干燥，物料颗粒不规则时亦不影响工作效果。采用全封闭式的结构，有效的防止了物料与空气交叉感染，作业环境清洁。机械效率与热效率高，节能效果好，比一般的干燥装置可节能30-60%。the vibration source is vibration motor. it features constant operation, convenient maintenance, low noise and long life. uniform fluid-bed, without the phenomenon of gap and blowing out. the uniform drying and cooling product can be got. good adjustable and wide applicability. the change of thickness of material layer, moving speed in the machine and full amplitude can adopt infinitely adjustment. less damage to the surface of material. it can be used for drying material that is easy to broken. the work efficiency is not be affected even if the granule of material is irregular. adopt full sealed structure. it is effective to protect cross infection between material and air. the operation environment is clean. high mechanical and thermal efficiency and good effect of energy saving. compared with ordinary drying equipment, it can save 30 ~ 60% energy. 适用于粉状、颗粒状物料的干燥、冷却、增湿等作业（或同时进行）。it is widely used for operation of drying, cooling and damp increasing (or carry out at the same time) for power or granule material.

技术参数: technical data

型号 specification	床体 (mm)fluid-bed		外形尺寸 (mm)over size			振动电机功率 (kw)	
	a1	b1	a	b	c	power of librated motor	
3x30	300	3000	890	3505	1830	0.5x2	
3x45	300	4500	1116	5005	1830	0.75x2	
6x45	600	4500	1286	5005	1904	1.1x2	
6x60	600	6000	1286	6510	1940	1.1x2	

6x75	600	7500	1286	8010	1940	1.1x2	
9x60	900	6000	1830	6510	2110	2.2x2	
9x75	900	7500	1830	8010	2110	2.2x2	
12x75	1200	7500	2400	8010	2450	3x2	
15x75	1500	7500	2850	8010	2570	4x2	
18x80	1800	8000	3250	8520	3100	5.5x2	

所有尺寸仅作参考，视物料情况，本公司拥有变更权利，并不另行通知。

—

*all sizes are used for reference only. according to the condition of material, our factory has the right change but not notice, pardon

流程示意图

典型用户 typical customers
 沙特riyadh食品厂 saudi riyadh food
 factory吉林省鑫辉药业有限公司 jilin xinhui pharmaceutical co.,
 ltd云南红河金焯冶化材料有限公司 yunan honghe jinyang smelting materials co.,
 ltd连云港瑞邦药业 lianyungang ruibang pharmaceutical

本产品的加工定制是是，品牌是范邦，型号是ZDL-0.6*6，适用物料是多种可用，作用种类是振动式，应用领域是食品鸡精生产、味精生产、辣椒生产，流化面积是10（m2），装机功率是37（kw），产量含冷却是0.3（T/h），占地面积是7（m2），重量是3100（kg），属性是属性值